
RTW Monson Swim Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 4:46 PM  03/12/2017  Page 1

RTW Monson Club Championships 2017 - 25/11/2017 to 03/12/2017

Results - Sat 2-Dec-2017
 
Event 302  Girls 9 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE  91 Oliver, Emilia 47.39  NT 224
Rtw Monson-SE  82 Smiley, Abigail 55.17  57.28 142
Rtw Monson-SE  93 Frydenbo-Bruvoll, Marie 59.78  1:00.34 111
Rtw Monson-SE  94 Gage, Phoebe 1:01.39  1:05.41 103
Rtw Monson-SE  95 Butler, Jessica 1:03.19  NT 94
Rtw Monson-SE  96 Nightingale-Ellis, Ilana 1:04.09  NT 90
Rtw Monson-SE  97 Davidson, Savannah 1:06.51  NT 81
Rtw Monson-SE  98 Edwards, Chloe 1:12.24  NT 63

 
Event 302  Girls 10-11 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 101 Dobson, Alice 44.34  44.13 274
Rtw Monson-SE 112 Marshall, Isla 46.57  46.69 236
Rtw Monson-SE 113 Barwick, Lily 48.94  52.08 203
Rtw Monson-SE 114 Hazell, Danica 49.33  49.93 198
Rtw Monson-SE 115 Arnell, Constance 49.34  48.87 198
Rtw Monson-SE 106 Mercer, Millie 50.30  52.91 187
Rtw Monson-SE 107 Gable, Jessica 50.79  51.96 182
Rtw Monson-SE 118 Hamer, Evie 52.66  52.07 163
Rtw Monson-SE 109 Ginbey, Evie 53.37  NT 157
Rtw Monson-SE 1010 Patfield, Evalyn 53.51  53.56 155
Rtw Monson-SE 1011 Turton, Erin 56.43  57.75 132
Rtw Monson-SE 1112 Hobbs, Scarlett 58.00  1:01.28 122
Rtw Monson-SE 1013 Whiteaker, Grace 58.44  NT 119
Rtw Monson-SE 1114 Sneddon, Fern 1:10.18  1:05.62 69
Rtw Monson-SE 11--- Sinclair, Sophia DQ  51.60

 
Event 302  Girls 12-13 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 131 Berkeley, Jemimah 32.48  31.91 697
Rtw Monson-SE 122 Baker, Amelia 38.55  39.27 416
Rtw Monson-SE 133 McKeown, Elizabeth 39.63  39.46 383
Rtw Monson-SE 124 Mercer, Izzie 40.31  41.74 364
Rtw Monson-SE 135 Andrews, Lucy 40.73  40.54 353
Rtw Monson-SE 136 Riolo, Sara 41.08  42.75 344
Rtw Monson-SE 137 Vorster, Mimi 41.22  42.12 341
Rtw Monson-SE 138 Mahon, Harriet 41.53  41.18 333
Rtw Monson-SE 139 Butler, Chloe 42.42  43.31 312
Rtw Monson-SE 1310 Hunton, Amelie 44.86  43.59 264
Rtw Monson-SE 1311 Kronholm, Erin 45.86  44.87 247
Rtw Monson-SE 1312 Jepps, Charlotte 46.13  45.86 243
Rtw Monson-SE 1213 Bridges, Caitlin 46.41  45.01 238
Rtw Monson-SE 1314 Shanks, Hannah 47.86  47.89 217
Rtw Monson-SE 1215 Harrington, Sophie 49.88  49.00 192
Rtw Monson-SE 1216 Gable, Amy 50.78  49.41 182
Rtw Monson-SE 1317 Hughes, Madeleine 51.80  51.89 171
Rtw Monson-SE 1218 Brookbank, Madeleine 52.25  50.08 167
Rtw Monson-SE 1219 Martin, Georgia 53.02  1:10.71 160
Rtw Monson-SE 12--- Yates, Holly DQ  58.58
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2017 - 25/11/2017 to 03/12/2017

Results - Sat 2-Dec-2017
 
Event 302  Women 16 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 131 Berkeley, Jemimah 32.48  31.91 697
Rtw Monson-SE 142 Leman, Anna 33.60  32.31 629
Rtw Monson-SE 153 Hobbs, Holly 36.89  36.18 475
Rtw Monson-SE 154 Burton, Madeleine 38.01  37.53 434
Rtw Monson-SE 165 Wessels, Anna 38.12  37.86 431
Rtw Monson-SE 166 Ryan, Ella 38.37  38.77 422
Rtw Monson-SE 157 Gentry, Indigo 38.44  38.90 420
Rtw Monson-SE 158 Kronholm, Jenna 38.50  38.19 418
Rtw Monson-SE 129 Baker, Amelia 38.55  39.27 416
Rtw Monson-SE 1310 McKeown, Elizabeth 39.63  39.46 383
Rtw Monson-SE 1411 Winchester, Isobel 39.84  39.24 377
Rtw Monson-SE 1512 Beatton, Maisie 39.92  39.27 375
Rtw Monson-SE 15*13 Devonport, Fern 40.07  39.25 371
Rtw Monson-SE 14*13 Rippon, Molly 40.07  39.69 371
Rtw Monson-SE 1215 Mercer, Izzie 40.31  41.74 364
Rtw Monson-SE 1416 Lambert, Hannah 40.45  40.77 360
Rtw Monson-SE 1317 Andrews, Lucy 40.73  40.54 353
Rtw Monson-SE 1318 Riolo, Sara 41.08  42.75 344
Rtw Monson-SE 1519 Keeling, Georgina 41.19  41.22 341
Rtw Monson-SE 1320 Vorster, Mimi 41.22  42.12 341
Rtw Monson-SE 1321 Mahon, Harriet 41.53  41.18 333
Rtw Monson-SE 1322 Butler, Chloe 42.42  43.31 312
Rtw Monson-SE 1423 Hoy, Charlotte 42.81  42.71 304
Rtw Monson-SE 1424 Gerretsen, Maya 44.14  43.45 277
Rtw Monson-SE 1025 Dobson, Alice 44.34  44.13 274
Rtw Monson-SE 1326 Hunton, Amelie 44.86  43.59 264
Rtw Monson-SE 1427 Musgrove-Wethey, Isabella 45.72  50.01 249
Rtw Monson-SE 1328 Kronholm, Erin 45.86  44.87 247
Rtw Monson-SE 1329 Jepps, Charlotte 46.13  45.86 243
Rtw Monson-SE 1230 Bridges, Caitlin 46.41  45.01 238
Rtw Monson-SE 1131 Marshall, Isla 46.57  46.69 236
Rtw Monson-SE  932 Oliver, Emilia 47.39  NT 224
Rtw Monson-SE 1333 Shanks, Hannah 47.86  47.89 217
Rtw Monson-SE 1134 Barwick, Lily 48.94  52.08 203
Rtw Monson-SE 1135 Hazell, Danica 49.33  49.93 198
Rtw Monson-SE 1136 Arnell, Constance 49.34  48.87 198
Rtw Monson-SE 1237 Harrington, Sophie 49.88  49.00 192
Rtw Monson-SE 1038 Mercer, Millie 50.30  52.91 187
Rtw Monson-SE 1239 Gable, Amy 50.78  49.41 182
Rtw Monson-SE 1040 Gable, Jessica 50.79  51.96 182
Rtw Monson-SE 1341 Hughes, Madeleine 51.80  51.89 171
Rtw Monson-SE 1242 Brookbank, Madeleine 52.25  50.08 167
Rtw Monson-SE 1143 Hamer, Evie 52.66  52.07 163
Rtw Monson-SE 1244 Martin, Georgia 53.02  1:10.71 160
Rtw Monson-SE 1045 Ginbey, Evie 53.37  NT 157
Rtw Monson-SE 1046 Patfield, Evalyn 53.51  53.56 155
Rtw Monson-SE  847 Smiley, Abigail 55.17  57.28 142
Rtw Monson-SE 1048 Turton, Erin 56.43  57.75 132
Rtw Monson-SE 1149 Hobbs, Scarlett 58.00  1:01.28 122
Rtw Monson-SE 1050 Whiteaker, Grace 58.44  NT 119
Rtw Monson-SE  951 Frydenbo-Bruvoll, Marie 59.78  1:00.34 111
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2017 - 25/11/2017 to 03/12/2017

Results - Sat 2-Dec-2017

(Event 302  Women 16 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE  952 Gage, Phoebe 1:01.39  1:05.41 103
Rtw Monson-SE  953 Butler, Jessica 1:03.19  NT 94
Rtw Monson-SE  954 Nightingale-Ellis, Ilana 1:04.09  NT 90
Rtw Monson-SE  955 Davidson, Savannah 1:06.51  NT 81
Rtw Monson-SE 1156 Sneddon, Fern 1:10.18  1:05.62 69
Rtw Monson-SE  957 Edwards, Chloe 1:12.24  NT 63
Rtw Monson-SE 11--- Sinclair, Sophia DQ  51.60
Rtw Monson-SE 12--- Yates, Holly DQ  58.58

 
Event 302  Women 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 131 Berkeley, Jemimah 32.48  31.91 697
Rtw Monson-SE 142 Leman, Anna 33.60  32.31 629
Rtw Monson-SE 153 Hobbs, Holly 36.89  36.18 475
Rtw Monson-SE 154 Burton, Madeleine 38.01  37.53 434
Rtw Monson-SE 165 Wessels, Anna 38.12  37.86 431
Rtw Monson-SE 166 Ryan, Ella 38.37  38.77 422
Rtw Monson-SE 157 Gentry, Indigo 38.44  38.90 420
Rtw Monson-SE 158 Kronholm, Jenna 38.50  38.19 418
Rtw Monson-SE 129 Baker, Amelia 38.55  39.27 416
Rtw Monson-SE 1710 Lambert, Jasmine 38.87  39.04 406
Rtw Monson-SE 1311 McKeown, Elizabeth 39.63  39.46 383
Rtw Monson-SE 1412 Winchester, Isobel 39.84  39.24 377
Rtw Monson-SE 1513 Beatton, Maisie 39.92  39.27 375
Rtw Monson-SE 14*14 Rippon, Molly 40.07  39.69 371
Rtw Monson-SE 15*14 Devonport, Fern 40.07  39.25 371
Rtw Monson-SE 1216 Mercer, Izzie 40.31  41.74 364
Rtw Monson-SE 1417 Lambert, Hannah 40.45  40.77 360
Rtw Monson-SE 1318 Andrews, Lucy 40.73  40.54 353
Rtw Monson-SE 1319 Riolo, Sara 41.08  42.75 344
Rtw Monson-SE 1520 Keeling, Georgina 41.19  41.22 341
Rtw Monson-SE 1321 Vorster, Mimi 41.22  42.12 341
Rtw Monson-SE 1322 Mahon, Harriet 41.53  41.18 333
Rtw Monson-SE 1323 Butler, Chloe 42.42  43.31 312
Rtw Monson-SE 1424 Hoy, Charlotte 42.81  42.71 304
Rtw Monson-SE 1425 Gerretsen, Maya 44.14  43.45 277
Rtw Monson-SE 1026 Dobson, Alice 44.34  44.13 274
Rtw Monson-SE 1327 Hunton, Amelie 44.86  43.59 264
Rtw Monson-SE 1428 Musgrove-Wethey, Isabella 45.72  50.01 249
Rtw Monson-SE 1329 Kronholm, Erin 45.86  44.87 247
Rtw Monson-SE 1330 Jepps, Charlotte 46.13  45.86 243
Rtw Monson-SE 1231 Bridges, Caitlin 46.41  45.01 238
Rtw Monson-SE 1132 Marshall, Isla 46.57  46.69 236
Rtw Monson-SE  933 Oliver, Emilia 47.39  NT 224
Rtw Monson-SE 1334 Shanks, Hannah 47.86  47.89 217
Rtw Monson-SE 1135 Barwick, Lily 48.94  52.08 203
Rtw Monson-SE 1136 Hazell, Danica 49.33  49.93 198
Rtw Monson-SE 1137 Arnell, Constance 49.34  48.87 198
Rtw Monson-SE 1238 Harrington, Sophie 49.88  49.00 192
Rtw Monson-SE 1039 Mercer, Millie 50.30  52.91 187
Rtw Monson-SE 1240 Gable, Amy 50.78  49.41 182
Rtw Monson-SE 1041 Gable, Jessica 50.79  51.96 182
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2017 - 25/11/2017 to 03/12/2017

Results - Sat 2-Dec-2017

(Event 302  Women 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 1342 Hughes, Madeleine 51.80  51.89 171
Rtw Monson-SE 1243 Brookbank, Madeleine 52.25  50.08 167
Rtw Monson-SE 1144 Hamer, Evie 52.66  52.07 163
Rtw Monson-SE 1245 Martin, Georgia 53.02  1:10.71 160
Rtw Monson-SE 1046 Ginbey, Evie 53.37  NT 157
Rtw Monson-SE 1047 Patfield, Evalyn 53.51  53.56 155
Rtw Monson-SE  848 Smiley, Abigail 55.17  57.28 142
Rtw Monson-SE 1049 Turton, Erin 56.43  57.75 132
Rtw Monson-SE 1150 Hobbs, Scarlett 58.00  1:01.28 122
Rtw Monson-SE 1051 Whiteaker, Grace 58.44  NT 119
Rtw Monson-SE  952 Frydenbo-Bruvoll, Marie 59.78  1:00.34 111
Rtw Monson-SE 2153 Rudd-Jones, Jemima 59.87  1:02.42 111
Rtw Monson-SE  954 Gage, Phoebe 1:01.39  1:05.41 103
Rtw Monson-SE  955 Butler, Jessica 1:03.19  NT 94
Rtw Monson-SE  956 Nightingale-Ellis, Ilana 1:04.09  NT 90
Rtw Monson-SE  957 Davidson, Savannah 1:06.51  NT 81
Rtw Monson-SE 1158 Sneddon, Fern 1:10.18  1:05.62 69
Rtw Monson-SE  959 Edwards, Chloe 1:12.24  NT 63
Rtw Monson-SE 11--- Sinclair, Sophia DQ  51.60
Rtw Monson-SE 12--- Yates, Holly DQ  58.58


